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Jahrgang 2006-2008
1 a Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 10.00

+ Jordi Silas (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 10.00

+ Strahm Stefan (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Schmid Nathan (2007) 10.00

+ Gerber Marc (2006) 10.00

1 d Wüthrich Damian (2007) 10.00
+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 10.00

1 a Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 9.75
+ Zürcher Stefan (2007) 9.75

1 b Bürki Adrian (2006) 9.75
+ Baumberger Bastian (2006) 9.75

1 c Eymann Flurin (2006) 9.75
+ Kuhn Silvan (2006) 9.75

1 d Galli Silvan (2007) 9.75
+ Hebeisen Michael (2007) 9.75

1 e Gerber Adrian (2006) 9.75
+ Tschumi Mathias (2006) 9.75

1 f Gerber Mathias (2008) 9.75
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 9.75

2 a Tschumper Gian (2007) 8.75
- Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 8.75

2 b Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 8.75
- Tschumper Gian (2007) 8.75

2 c Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.75
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.75

3 a Baumberger Bastian (2006) 8.50
o Bürki Adrian (2006) 8.50

3 b Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50
o Gerber Mathias (2008) 8.50

3 c Gerber Marc (2006) 8.50
o Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50

3 d Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50
o Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50

3 e Jordi Silas (2008) 8.50
o Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 8.50

3 f Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50

3 g Strahm Stefan (2008) 8.50
o Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 8.50

3 h Tschumi Mathias (2006) 8.50
o Gerber Adrian (2006) 8.50

3 i Zürcher Stefan (2007) 8.50
o Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Feldmann Matthias (2005) 10.00

+ Kämpf Thomas (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 10.00

+ Strahm Andri (2004) 10.00

 
1 c Lehmann Fabian (2005) 10.00

+ Stucki Kilian (2005) 10.00

1 d Vollenweider Maik (2004) 10.00
+ Stucki Kilian (2005) 10.00

1 e Wüthrich Christian (2005) 10.00
+ Strahm Markus (2005) 10.00

1 a Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Janick (2004) 9.75

1 b Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 9.75
+ Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 9.75

1 c Iseli Noel (2005) 9.75
+ Wymann Patrick (2005) 9.75

1 d Stalder Remo (2004) 9.75
+ Nussbaum Florian (2004) 9.75

1 e Tschumi Daniel (2005) 9.75
+ Gerber Adrian (2004) 9.75

2 a Gerber Timon (2005) 8.75
- Schär Mathias (2005) 8.75

2 b Schär Mathias (2005) 8.75
- Gerber Timon (2005) 8.75

2 c Siegenthaler Corsin (2004) 8.75
- Zürcher Nico (2004) 8.75

2 d Zürcher Nico (2004) 8.75
- Siegenthaler Corsin (2004) 8.75

3 a Gerber Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50

3 b Kämpf Thomas (2004) 8.50
o Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.50

3 c Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 8.50
o Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 8.50

3 d Nussbaum Florian (2004) 8.50
o Stalder Remo (2004) 8.50

3 e Strahm Andri (2004) 8.50
o Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.50

3 f Strahm Markus (2005) 8.50
o Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.50

3 g Stucki Kilian (2005) 8.50
o Lehmann Fabian (2005) 8.50

3 h Wüthrich Janick (2004) 8.50
o Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 8.50

3 i Wymann Patrick (2005) 8.50
o Iseli Noel (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 a Aebersold Fabian (2003) 10.00

+ Berger Philipp (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Hodel Jonas (2003) 10.00

+ Fankhauser Sven (2003) 10.00

 
1 c Kobel Adrian (2003) 10.00

+ Ruch Dominik (2003) 10.00

1 d Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 10.00
+ Lüthi Lukas (2003) 10.00

1 e Staub Severin (2002) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 10.00

1 a Bärtschi Silvano (2003) 9.75
+ Kunz Stefan (2003) 9.75

1 b Gerber Andre (2002) 9.75
+ Baumann Stefan (2003) 9.75

1 c Graf Gian (2003) 9.75
+ Hirschi Christian (2003) 9.75

1 d Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 9.75
+ Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 9.75

1 e Käser Timo (2003) 9.75
+ Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 9.75

1 f Schmid Silvan (2002) 9.75
+ Reinhard Michael (2002) 9.75

1 g Ulrich Bruno (2003) 9.75
+ Gerber Martin (2003) 9.75

1 h Vogel Jan (2002) 9.75
+ Schweizer Timon (2003) 9.75

1 i Wyss Pascal (2002) 9.75
+ Aebersold Adrian (2003) 9.75

2 Hirschi Christian (2003) 8.75
o Graf Gian (2003) 8.75

3 a Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.50
o Wyss Pascal (2002) 8.50

3 b Baumann Stefan (2003) 8.50
o Gerber Andre (2002) 8.50

3 c Berger Philipp (2003) 8.50
o Aebersold Fabian (2003) 8.50

3 d Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 8.50
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50

3 e Fankhauser Sven (2003) 8.50
o Hodel Jonas (2003) 8.50

3 f Gerber Martin (2003) 8.50
o Ulrich Bruno (2003) 8.50
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3 g Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 8.50
o Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 8.50

3 h Kunz Stefan (2003) 8.50
o Bärtschi Silvano (2003) 8.50

3 i Lüthi Lukas (2003) 8.50
o Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 8.50

3 j Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 8.50
o Käser Timo (2003) 8.50

3 k Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50
o Schmid Silvan (2002) 8.50

3 l Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.50
o Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.50

3 m Schweizer Timon (2003) 8.50
o Vogel Jan (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 a Gasser Dominik (2000) 10.00

+ Tschumi Lukas (2001) 10.00

 
1 b Geissbühler Samuel (2000) 10.00

+ Liechti Christof (2001) 10.00

 
1 c Schindler Christoph (2000) 10.00

+ Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 10.00

1 a Beer Andy (2000) 9.75
+ Riesen Lukas (2000) 9.75

1 b Berger Samuel (2001) 9.75
+ Sommer Luca (2001) 9.75

1 c Boss Michael (2001) 9.75
+ Käser Stefan (2001) 9.75

1 d Gasser Beat (2001) 9.75
+ Baumann Fabian (2001) 9.75

1 e Hirschi Samuel (2001) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Patrick (2001) 9.75

2 Leuenberger Lukas (2001) 9.00
- Bader Sascha (2001) 9.00

3 Bader Sascha (2001) 8.75
- Leuenberger Lukas (2001) 8.75

4 a Baumann Fabian (2001) 8.50
o Gasser Beat (2001) 8.50

4 b Fankhauser Patrick (2001) 8.50
o Hirschi Samuel (2001) 8.50

4 c Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 8.50
o Schindler Christoph (2000) 8.50

4 d Käser Stefan (2001) 8.50
o Boss Michael (2001) 8.50

4 e Liechti Christof (2001) 8.50
o Geissbühler Samuel (2000) 8.50

4 f Riesen Lukas (2000) 8.50
o Beer Andy (2000) 8.50

4 g Sommer Luca (2001) 8.50
o Berger Samuel (2001) 8.50

4 h Tschumi Lukas (2001) 8.50
o Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.50


